1/1
1/2
1/3
1/4
1/6
1/9
DESCRIPTION ITEM NO CAPACITY DEPTH LIDS ITEM NO COLOUR
Full Size PP-11065 8.8Lt 65mm PPL-11BL BLUE
530x325mm PP-11100 13.7Lt 100mm PPL-11GN GREEN
internal 500x300 PP-11150 20Lt 150mm PPL-11R RED
PP-11200 27.8Lt 200mm PPL-11W WHITE
Drain Grill PP-31100 PPL-11Y YELLOW
Half Size PP-12065 4Lt 65mm PPL-12BL BLUE
325x265mm PP-12100 6Lt 100mm PPL-12GN GREEN
internal 300x238 PP-12150 9.2Lt 150mm PPL-12R RED
PP-12200 12Lt 200mm PPL-12W WHITE
Drain Grill PP-31200 PPL-12Y YELLOW
Third Size PP-13065 2.4Lt 65mm PPL-13BL BLUE
325x180mm PP-13100 3.5Lt 100mm PPL-13GN GREEN
internal 300x150 PP-13150 5.4Lt 150mm PPL-13R RED
PP-13200 7.2Lt 200mm PPL-13W WHITE
Drain Grill PP-31300 PPL-13Y YELLOW
Quarter Size PP-14065 1.7Lt 65mm PPL-14BL BLUE
265x162mm PP-14100 2.5Lt 100mm PPL-14GN GREEN
internal 238x136 PP-14150 3.5Lt 150mm PPL-14R RED
PPL-14W WHITE
Drain Grill PP-31400 PPL-14Y YELLOW
Sixth Size PP-16065 1Lt 65mm PPL-16BL BLUE
176x162mm PP-16100 1.5Lt 100mm PPL-16GN GREEN
internal 140x153 PP-16150 2.3Lt 150mm PPL-16R RED
PPL-16W WHITE
Drain Grill PP-31600 PPL-16Y YELLOW
Nineth Size PP-19065 0.6Lt 65mm PPL-19BL BLUE
176x108mm PP-19100 1Lt 100mm PPL-19GN GREEN
internal 151x83 PPL-19R RED
PPL-19W WHITE
PPL-19Y YELLOW
GASTRONORM PANS - Polypropylene
Maxipans™ Polypropylene by Inox Macel. Suitable for use -40ºC to 100ºC. Hermetically sealing coloured covers. Manufactured in
Italy to International Gastronorm Standard DIN66075. Certification includes NSF, UNI EN ISO 9001, 9002 and CE 0123.
STACKABLE
Kitchenware04 2_38  23/7/04  10:18 PM  Page 35